
LEISURECARE 2023/24 - SCHEDULE OF COVER 
 
SECTION 

 
COVER 

 
MAXIMUM LIMIT (per person, up to) 

 
EXCESS PER INSURED 

 

A Cancellation or Curtailment £3,000 £90 (£25 loss of deposit) 

B Emergency Medical Expenses Max including: 

Emergency Dental Treatment  
Hospital Benefit 
Overseas Funeral Expenses  

£5,000,000  

£250  
£25 per day up to £200  
£2,000 

£90 

Nil 
Nil 
£90 

C Personal Accident Max including: 
Permanent Total Disablement (Under 66) 
Loss of Limb or Sight (Under 66) 
Death (18 - 65) 
Death (under age 18, over 65) 
All benefits (66 years and over) 

£10,000 
£10,000 
£10,000 
£10,000 
£5,000 
£5,000 

Nil 
Nil 
Nil 
Nil 
Nil 
Nil 

D1 
D2 
D3 
D4 

Travel Delay 
Holiday Abandonment  
Missed Departure 
Missed Connection 

£30 per 12hour period up to £300 
£3,000 
£1,000 
£500 

Nil 
£60 
£60 
£60 

E Seat Bumping £250 Nil 

F Personal Possessions Max including: 
Single Article/Pair/Set Limit 
Total Valuables Limit 
Delayed Baggage after 12 hours 

£1,500  
£300 
£300 
£50 per 12 hours up to £250 

£60 
 
 

Nil 

G Money Max including: 
Cash Limit 
Cash (under 18 years) 

£500 
£300 
£100 

£60 

H Passports, Tickets and Documents £250 £80 

I Personal Liability Max including: 
Rented Accommodation Limit 

£2,000,000 
£100,000 

£200 
 

J Legal Expenses £15,000 Nil 

K Hijack £100 per day up to £1,000  Nil 

L Catastrophe Cover £1,000 £60 

M Withdrawal of Services £75 per day up to £750 Nil 

N Travel Disruption Max including:  
Additional Accommodation 
Additional Food and Drink 
Alternative Return Travel Arrangements 
Essential Prescription Medicine 
Additional Essential Items 
Additional Transport Expenses 
Vehicle Collection 
Parking Fees 
Loss of Wages 
Kennel/Cattery Fees 

£1000 
£50 per day 
£50 per day 
£350 
£100 
£10 per day up to £100 
£100 
£100 
£50 
£100 per day 
£100 

Nil 

O Wintersports Optional Extension   

O1 Winter Sports Equipment including: 
Owned 
Hired 
Including Single Article/Pair/Set Limit 

£300 
£300 
£300 
£300 

 
£60 
£60 

O2 Wintersports Equipment Hire £30 per day up to £300 Nil 

O3 Wintersports Pack £30 per day up to £300 Nil 

O4 Piste Closure £30 per day up to £300 Nil 

O5 Avalanche Closure £300  £60 

P Wedding/Civil Partnership Optional Extension   

P1 
 

Wedding/Civil Partnership Cover including: 
Wedding Ring Limit 
Wedding Gifts Limit 
Wedding Attire Limit 
Wedding Photos/Video Limit 
Unreceipted Items total Limit 
Unreceipted Single Item Limit 

£1,500 
£300 
£200 per Couple 
£200 
£200 per Couple 
£300 
£50 

£60 

Q Golf Cover Optional Extension   

Q1 Golf Cover Equipment 
Including Singe Item/Pair/Set Limit 

£1,500 
£250  

£60 
 

Q2 Golf Equipment Hire £50 per day up to £400 Nil 

Q3 Hole in One Cover £100  Nil 

Q4 Golf Course Closure £75 per day up to £300 Nil 

R Business Cover Optional Extension   

R1 
 

 

Business Cover including: 
Single Item Limit 

Computer Equipment   
Samples Limit 
Unreceipted Items Total Limit 
Unreceipted Single Item/Pair/Set Limit  
Emergency Courier of Essential Business Equipment 
Delayed Business Equipment 

£1,500 
£500 

£1,000 
£500 
£300 
£100 
£500 
£100 per day up to £300 

£60 
 

R2 Business Equipment Hire £150 per day up to £750 Nil 

R3 Business Money including: 
Cash Limit 

£1,000 
£500 

£60 
 

S Cruise Cover Optional Extension   

S1 
S2 
S3 
S4 

Cruise Cabin Confinement 
Unused Excursions 
Cruise Itinerary Change 
Missed Cruise Connection 

£50 per 24 hours up to £300 
£300 
£100 per port up to £300 
£1,500 

Nil 
Nil 
Nil 
£60 

T Trip Disruption Denied Boarding Optional Extension   

T1 
T2 

Additional Accommodation 
Return Transportation 

£40 per 24 hours up to £560 
£300 Europe, £500 Worldwide 

Nil 
£60 

 


